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Women / 7 / Jr C
Session: 10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katrina Mendez-Abolnik1806
GMS

9.600 9.675 9.5009.625 38.400
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Sydney Westmoreland779
Sonshine

9.550 9.625 9.6759.100 37.950
3 3 6 1 2 

2 

Jade Blankenship763
Sonshine

9.500 9.475 9.4259.375 37.775
4 5 4 3 3 

3 

Katherine Haun775
Sonshine

9.375 9.800 8.6509.525 37.350
10 1 2 11 4 

4 

Makiya Williams2253
GAA

9.650 9.300 9.4008.975 37.325
1 9 7 4 5T

5T

Rachel Gosselin538
Ocean State

9.475 9.375 9.1759.300 37.325
5 7T 5 5T 5T

5T

Lindsey Nichols2250
GAA

9.450 9.400 9.0258.950 36.825
6 6 8 9 7 

7 

Kylie Neal940
MGA

9.425 7.975 9.1509.400 35.950
7T 13 3 7 8 

8 

Reilly Dehner937
MGA

9.250 9.000 9.1758.200 35.625
12 11T 12 5T 9 

9 

Tori Haire938
MGA

9.350 9.600 9.0507.400 35.400
11 4 14 8 10 

10 

Alexis Baumgartner1720
Cardinal

9.425 9.150 8.4758.300 35.350
7T 10 10T 13 11 

11 

Ava Black2276
GAA

9.150 9.375 8.2258.500 35.250
14 7T 9 14 12 

12 

Reese Coburn1722
Cardinal

9.200 9.000 8.5508.300 35.050
13 11T 10T 12 13 

13 

Zoya Ogork1723
Cardinal

9.400 7.925 8.7007.650 33.675
9 14 13 10 14 

14 
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